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Compressed Air & Vacuum ¢ /

Benefits

Ideal for General Maintenance applications
Powerful motor and durable clutch

Operator comfort

Features

CP7763 - Compact & Powerful

3/4" impact wrench with Ring retainer

Twin hammer clutch

High power: 1,200 ft.lbs (1,627 Nm)
Combined power regulator with forward/reverse

Technical description

Part number

Model

Handle type

Square drive

Working Torque Range (fwd)
Maximum Torque (reverse)
Free speed

Blows per minute

Net weight

Power/weight ratio
Length

Side to center

Average air consumption
Actual air consumption
Air inlet thread size

Min. hose size

Sound pressure

Sound Power

Vibration (1ISO-8662-7)
Vibration a (1ISO-28927-2)
Vibration K (1SO-28927-2)
Socket retainer

Clutch type

8941077630

CP7763

Pistol

3/4"

136-1288 Nm | 100-950
1630 Nm 1200 ft.lbs
6300 rpm
900

5.25 kg
310.5 Nm/kg
229 mm
45 mm
3.51s
14.2 /s
0.375"

13 mm

96 db(A)
107 db(A)
9 m/s?
10.4 m/s?
4.2 m/s?

Friction ring

11.57 Ib
103.7 ft.1b/Ib
8.8"

1.8"

7.5 cfm

30 cfm

1/ "

Twin hammer

0800 274 247
www.ashair.co.nz
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